
DRINKS
THE INFAMOUS GOOSE, SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand : Bright white blossom and citrus aromas
with peach and passion fruit notes, balanced by lively
acidity and fresh minerality

VAN DUZER ESTATE, PINOT GRIS
Oregon, USA : Aromatic with pear, grapefruit,
honeysuckle & peach. Dry but fruit-forward, balanced by
refreshing acidity & a long, mouthwatering finish

BONANZA BY CAYMUS, CHARDONNAY 
California, USA : Fresh and clean with melon and orchard
fruit. Balanced acidity and a smooth, crisp finish

PEYRASSOL, “LA CROIX”, MEDITERRANEE ROSÉ 
Provence, France : Bright & refreshing with red berry
flavors, citrus notes of blood orange & grapefruit, finishing
with a subtle saline minerality

CAPOSALDO, MOSCATO
Italy : Golden and fragrant with exotic fruit and spice.
Light effervescence and a sweet, lively palate

W H I T E  W I N E
13 | 40

12 | 36

12 | 36

12 | 36

12 | 36

ELOUAN, PINOT NOIR
Oregon, USA : Intense flavors of plum, cherry, and
blackberry highlighted by bright acidity, supple tannins, &
complemented by a smooth and elegant finish

PESSIMIST BY DAOU, RED BLEND
California, USA : Bold & complex with layers of blueberry,
plum, & cherry, accented by truffle, coffee, & floral notes.
Rich yet silky on the finish

ACHAVAL FERRER, CABERNET
Argentina : Smooth & full of flavor, with ripe plum and
tobacco notes, a hint of truffle, and a lively spice. Finishes
soft & lingering

R E D  W I N E
12 | 36

12 | 36

13 | 40

PremiumSAKE Served room temperature or chilled

AWA YUKI 
Sparkling, tropical fruits, banana cream, hazelnut, 
vanilla & honey comb w floral & mellow rice aromas

BUSHIDO “WAY OF THE WARRIOR” 
Ginjo Genshu:
Japan: Bright, bold flavors of raspberry, Asian pear, 
& watermelon with floral hints. Refreshing & powerful

CHOYA PLUM WINE  
Ume-shu, fruity bouquet, almond, marzipan, tangy

FUKUCHO “MOON ON THE WATER” 
Junmai Ginjo:
Japan: Aromatic w’ lime, melon, fennel & spice.
Flavors of ripe cantaloupe & anise balanced 
by clean minerality from soft water

G JOY
Junmai Ginjo Genshu: 
Melon, cherry & pepper, Dry (GF)(V)

NIHON SAKARI “SAKARI YUZU”
Japan: Lively & citrus-forward with layers of lemon,
lemongrass & honey. A sweet–tart balance, refreshing,
smooth & bursting with bright yuzu character

TOZAI BLOSSOM OF PEACE  
(served chill) 
Plum, apricot, cherry, smooth, slightly sweet

SAKE MOTO
Junmai: Aromas & flavors of pineapple, apple &
papaya.Satiny smooth with a bright, long finish

26 (300ml)

16 (180ml)

12 (glass)
40 (750ml)
28 (300ml)

12 (glass)
40 (750ml) 

13 (glass)
45 (700ml) 

11 (glass)
35 (720ml) 
 
11 (glass)
35 (720ml)

BEER
CORONA 
IPA
LAKE FRONT

RIVER WEST
STEIN 
LAKE FRONT

SAPPORO DRAFT
 JAPANEESE

5
5

5

7

ASAHI 
JAPANEESE 

KIRIN ICHIBAN
JAPANESE

SPOTTED COW 
NEW GLARUS

SINGHA 
THAI

7
 
7

5

6

Simple syrup, Junmai sake, Soda
HIGHBALL 15

YUZU | LYCHEE | UME       | KYOHOPlum                     Grape

9

3
4.5
5
9
2.5
8
5

5
5
3
3

BEVERAGES
MANGO or THAI TEA SLUSHY
Ice blended with milk
ICED TEA (Refilled)
JAPANESE SODA 
KYOHO SODA
MANGO SMOOTHIE
SODA 
SANT ANIOL 
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Lemon lime soda, splash of cherry
THAI ICED TEA 
THAI ICED COFFEE 
HOT GREEN TEA (Refilled)
HOT HERBAL TEA
Jasmine | Lemon & Ginger |
Pomegranate & Raspberry 

Melon | Strawberry

Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite
Mineral sparkling water (SPAIN)

HOUSE SAKE  9(5oz) | 12 (8oz)
Classic, Dry, Light aroma HOT or COLD 

SAKE BOMB   12
2 SHOTS of HOUSE SAKE 
with your Favorite BEER

SAKE
Fan
club

SAKE Flight
A: DANCE WITH ME 18

Moon stone | Blossom of Peace | G Joy 

B: BE MY GUEST 18
Moon Stone | Black River | Yuzu Sake

C: DRINK TO GET DRUNK 18
G Joy | Sake Moto | Choya Plum


